
KOREMATSU MIDDLE SCHOOL 2021-2022
3x3 Hybrid W/Homeroom BELL SCHEDULE

Monday
Period 1 8:30` 10:05 95

10:05 10:10 5

Homeroom 10:10 10:35 25

10:35 10:45 10

A Lunch 10:45 11:20 35

11:20 11:25 5

A Period 2 11:25 1:00 95

1:00 1:10 10

B Period 2 10:45 12:20 95

12:20 12:25 5

B Lunch 12:25 11:00 35

1:00 1:10 10

Period 3 1:10 2:45 95

Minimum Day W

Period 1 8:30 9:10 40

Period 2 9:15 9:55 40

Period 3 10:00 10:40 40

Period 4
Class 10:45 11:25 40

4 Lunch 10:45 11:25 40

Period 5
Class 11:30 12:10 40

5 Lunch 11:30 12:10 40

Period 6 12:15 1:05 40

Period 7 1:10 1:50 40

Tuesday

Period 4/5 8:30 10:05 95

10:05 10:10 5

Homeroom 10:10 10:35 25

10:35 10:45 10

A Lunch 10:45 11:20 35

11:20 11:25 5

A Period 6 11:25 1:00 95

1:00 1:10 10

B Period 6 10:45 12:20 95

12:20 12:25 5

B Lunch 12:25 11:00 35

1:00 1:10 10

Period 7 1:10 2:45 95

Thursday

Period Begin End Minutes

1 8:30 9:17 47

9:17 9:22 5

Homeroom 9:22 9:47 25

9:47 9:52 5

2 9:52 10:39 47

10:39 10:44 5

3 10:44 11:31 47

11:31 11:36 5

4 Class 11:36 12:23 47

12:23 12:28 5

4 Lunch 11:36 12:11 35

12:11 12:16 5

5 Class 12:16 1:03 47

1:03 1:08 5

5 Lunch 12:28 1:03 35

1:03 1:08 5

6 1:08 1:55 47

1:55 2:00 5

7 2:00 2:47 47
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Noon Dismissal

Start End minutes

Period 1 8:30 8:55 25

Period 2 9:00 9:25 25

Period 3 9:30 9:55 25

Period 4
Class 10:00 10:25 25

4 Lunch 10:00 10:25 25

Period 5
Class 10:30 10:55 25

5 Lunch 10:30 10:55 25

Period 6 11:00 11:25 25

Period 7 11:30 12:05 35


